14 MA Crossbred Carryover Cows, BW 312, PW 503

Dairy / Carry Over Cows

$1,650 / Head

Ref No. 01-018842

https:/Awww.agonline.co.nz/listing/18842 Views: 242
] CLOSING 2 REPS
08/05/2024 11:59 pm Stu Walsh
D 027 434 4093
& stu.walsh@pggwrightson.co.nz
W DELIVERY
Forward
Crossbred 14 312 No

**UPDATED - 19/4/24 - Chg Tally/BW/PW** Let the figures speak....very tidy Incalf, scanned to date, Crossbreed Cows. Surplus to requirement..

Stock data
Breed

Tally - 2 yr
Tally - 4 yr
Tally -6 yr
Tally - 8 yr
Farm Contour
Breeding
BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health
TB status

Current lepto vaccination

Tails on

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season

Avg M/S per cow
Effective Ha
SCC last year
Shed type

Crossbred
2

9

3

0

Flat

312

98

4

KiwiX

05 Jan 2024
Yes

10 Oct 2024

C10
Yes
Yes

340000
472
215
120000
Rotary

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally -3 yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

Tally - 9 yr plus
Average weight (Kg)

PW

Breeding background
Semen company
Breed NM

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

DNA Profiled

EBL status
Bull BVD vaccinated

No. of cows in milk at December previous season

Kg MS/ha
Cows/ha
SCC current
Milked by

14

520

503

LIC

LIC

Jsy

No

25 Jul 2024
Yes

Free
Yes

720
1581
3.34
120000
Manager

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at


https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/18842
mailto:enquiries@agonline.co.nz

