## agQnline

## 14 MA Crossbred Carryover Cows, BW 312, PW 503

\$1,650 / Head Ref No. 01-018842 Views: 242

Dairy / Carry Over Cows

	<b>⊟ CLOSING</b> 08/05/2024 11:59	pm	<b>REPS</b> Stu Walsh 027 434 4093	
	DELIVERY Forward		⊠ stu.walsh@pggwi	ightson.co.nz
BREED Crossbred	TALLY 14	BW 312	PW 503	GENETICS No

\*\*UPDATED - 19/4/24 - Chg Tally/BW/PW\*\* Let the figures speak....very tidy Incalf, scanned to date, Crossbreed Cows. Surplus to requirement..

Stock data			
Breed	Crossbred	Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	14
Tally - 2 yr	2	Tally - 3 yr	6
Tally - 4 yr	9	Tally - 5 yr	3
Tally - 6 yr	3	Tally - 7 yr	0
Tally - 8 yr	0	Tally - 9 yr plus	0
Farm Contour	Flat	Average weight (Kg)	520
Breeding			
BW	312	PW	503
Rec anc%	98	Breeding background	LIC
No of weeks Al	4	Semen company	LIC
Pred. Al breed	KiwiX	Breed NM	Jsy
Date bull removed	05 Jan 2024	Bull DNA tested	No
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	25 Jul 2024
Calving end	10 Oct 2024	DNA Profiled	Yes
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	340000	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	720
Avg M/S per cow	472	Kg MS/ha	1581
Effective Ha	215	Cows/ha	3.34
SCC last year	120000	SCC current	120000
Shed type	Rotary	Milked by	Manager

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/18842